
Burohasea of Supplies, Equipment. Books, etc Session 1930-31.

Faculty of Engineering 14,926.00 
* * Arts & Sciences 12,998.00

School of Commerce 950.00 
Faculty of Law 760.00 

Faculty of Medicine 85,720.24
Medical Library Books)

Special Fund) 8,649.47
Faculty of Dentistry 2,750.00

Royal Victoria College 23,225.00
Faculty of Music 2,250.00

Department of Physical Education 2,440.00

Physics Department
Chemistry Department
Department of Industrial Chemistry
Chinese Library

Redpath Museum

McCord Museum
Redpath Library

General Book Fund 
Special Book Fund 
Departmental Book Fund

University Papers 
Observatory
School for Graduate Burses
Graduate School
Extension Lectures
Department of Extra-Mural Relations
Faculty Club
Art Department
University Administration
Photographic Department

8,000.00
9,950.00
4,850.00

287.00

475.00

2,845.00
13,450.00
18,000.00 
57 ,329.00 
5,380.00

3,395.00
185.00
390.00
790.00
150.00

6,250.00
6,150.00

700.00
12,600.00
3,400.00

Power House (excluding coal $39,000.00) 100.487.41 408j£21.12


