Burchases of Supplies, Equipment, Books, etc. Session 1930-31.

Faculty of Engineering	14,925.00	
" Arts & Sciences	12,998.00	
School of Commerce	950.00	
Faculty of Law	750.00	
Faculty of Medicine	85,720.24	
Medical Library Books Special Fund		
Faculty of Dentistry	2,750.00	
Royal Victoria College	23,225.00	
Faculty of Music	2,250.00	
Department of Physical Education	2,440.00	
Physics Department	8,000.00	
Chemistry Department	9,950.00	
Department of Industrial Chemistry	4,850.00	
Chinese Library	287.00	
Redpath Museum	475.00	
McCord Museum	2,845.00	
Redpath Library	13,450.00	
General Book Fund Special Book Fund Departmental Book Fund	18,000.00 57,329.00 5,380.00	
University Papers	3,395.00	
Observatory	185.00	
School for Graduate Nurses	390.00	
Graduate School	790.00	
Extension Lectures	150.00	
Department of Extra-Mural Relations	5,250.00	
Faculty Club	6,150.00	
Art Department	700.00	
University Administration	12,600.00	
Photographic Department	3,400.00	
Power House (excluding coal \$39,000.00)	100,487.41	408,621-12